

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21210/2011

MANUVEL NADAR JOHNROSE NADAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PONNNU NADAR AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 26/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Asha Joseph, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service
on the proposed legal representative Nos. 1e, 1f, 2a and 2b
within three weeks. Office to issue notices.

List again on 25.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.28
10:51:30 IST
Reason: