

(ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21210/2011

MANUVEL NADAR JOHNROSE NADAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PONNNU NADAR AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service qua proposed legal representatives of deceased
respondent no.1e, 1f, 2a and 2b is still not complete. Ld.
Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for the same.
Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 3.8.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.05.07

Registrar

14:44:46 IST
Reason: